Table 2. Results
Model Feature Odd P-value CI 95%
Q
uantitative
T 0
JSW200   medial JSW at x=0.200 [mm] 6.19 0.05 1.08 53.23
JSW225   medial JSW at x=0.225 [mm] 0.04 0.01 0.00 0.37
JSW275   medial JSW at x=0.275 [mm] 12.03 >0.05 3.23 63.61
T-1
JSW300   medial JSW at x=0.300 [mm] 1.76 0.07 0.98 3.35
LJSW875   lateral JSW at x=0.850 [mm] 2.03 0.03 1.06 4.03
T-2
JSW175   medial JSW at x=0.175 [mm] 0.35 0.10 0.10 1.19
JSW150   medial JSW at x=0.150 [mm] 2.17 0.21 0.64 7.59
JSW250   medial JSW at x=0.250 [mm] 0.23 0.11 0.03 1.23
JSW275   medial JSW at x=0.275 [mm] 12.67 >0.05 2.64 84.30
Sem
i-quantitative
T 0